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Q.7 (EARLY VOTING) CONTINUED

Plan to vote Plan to vote Do not
Already before on Election plan No
voted Election Day Day itself to vote opinion
2008
2008 Oct 31-Nov 2 27 5 64 4 *
2008 Oct 30-Nov 1 27 7 62 4 1
2008 Oct 29-31 26 8 63 3 1
2008 Oct 28-30 23 10 63 4 1
2008 Oct 27-29 20 11 64 4 1
2008 Oct 26-28 18 13 64 4 1
2008 Oct 25-27 17 14 65 4 1
2008 Oct 24-26 17 16 64 3 1
2008 Oct 23-25 16 17 63 3 1
2008 Oct 22-24 15 17 64 4 1
2008 Oct 21-23 13 18 65 4 1
2008 Oct 20-22 11 19 66 4 1
2008 Oct 19-21 10 20 67 3 1
2008 Oct 18-20 8 20 68 4 1
2008 Oct 17-19 7 20 68 4 1
2004
2004 Oct 29-31 17 4 77 2 *
2004 Oct 22-24 9 13 76 2 *
2004 Oct 14-16 3 14 80 3 *
2004 Oct 9-10 1 14 83 1 1
2004 Oct 1-3 1 13 83 3 *
2004 Sep 24-26 1 16 79 3 1
8. (Asked of those who plan to vote) How [did you / do you plan to] vote [ROTATED: in person at your local
polling place, (or) by mailing or dropping off an absentee ballot], or are you unsure?
COMBINED RESULTS (Q.6/7/8): BASED ON FULL SAMPLE
Do not Not
2024 Sep 16-28 Absentee plan registered No
In-person ballot Unsure to vote tovote  answer
Registered voters 69 21 6 3 - 2
National adults 60 18 5 3 12 1
VOTING METHOD TRENDS BASED ON REGISTERED VOTERS
Do not
Absentee plan No
In-person ballot Unsure to vote opinion
2020 Oct 16-27 60 35 2 3 -

2020 Sep 14-28 57 29 8 4 -
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